
Month Date Day Week Activities

Sep 8 - 28 Sun - Sat - Registration for Returning Students

Sep 26 Thu - Orientation and Registration for  New Students

Sep 29 Sun 1 Classes begin

Oct 28 Mon 4 Last day for drop and add

Nov 2 Sat 4 Last day for drop only

Nov 10-14 Sun - Thu 5 Early Feedback Survey

Dec 14 Sat 10 Last day for withdrawal without Grade "F"

Dec - Jan 15 - 4 Break

Jan 13-17 Sun - Thu 13 Student Feedback Survey

Feb 8 Sat 15 End of class work

Feb 9 -15 Sun -Sat 16 Semester -end Exam period

Feb 16 Sun 17 Declaration of Senester-end Exam Results

Month Date Day Week Activities

Feb 2 - 15 Sun - Sat - Registration for Returning Students

Feb 13 Thu - Orientation and  Registration for  New Students 

Feb 16 Sun 1 Classes begin

Mar 10 Mon 4 Last day for drop and add

Mar 15 Sat 4 Last day for drop only

Mar 17 - 20 Sun-Thu 5 Early Feedback Survey

Mar 20 Thu 5 Open Day

Mar-Apr 30-12 Break

May 10 Sat 10 Last day for withdrawal without Grade "F"

Jun 26 - 30 Sun-Thu 13 Student Feedback Survey

Jun 14 Sat 15 End of class work

Jun 15 - 21 Sun-Sat 16 Semester-end Exam period

Jun 22 Sun 17 Declaration of Semester-end Exam Results

All public holidays will be announced by the Office of the President of AGU as per the UAE government regulations. Holidays for 

faculty and staff will be announced separately. 

Academic Calendar 2013 -2014

Winter Semester  2013/2014         

Fall Semester  2013/2014       



Month Date Day Week Activities

Jun 8-21 Sun-Sat _ Registration

Jun 22 Sun 1 Classes begin

Jun 28 sat 1 Last day for drop and add

Jul 5 Sat 2 Last day for drop only

Aug 6 Wed 6 End of class work

Aug 7-9 Thu - Sat 6 Summer semester - end exam period

Aug 10 Sun 7 Declaration of semester - end exam results

Month Date Day Week Activities

Jul-Aug 20-9 Sun-Sat 1 Registration

Aug 10 Sun 1 Classes begin

Aug 16 Sat 1 Last day for drop and add

Aug 23 Sat 2 Last day for drop only

Sep 17 Wed 6 End of class work

Sep 18 - 20 Thu-Sat 6 Summer semester - end exam period

Sep 21 Sun 7 Declaration of semester - end exam results

All public holidays will be announced by the Office of the President of AGU as per the UAE government regulations. Holidays for 

faculty and staff will be announced separately.

Summer Semester  I  2013/2014

Academic Calendar 2013-2014

Summer Semester II   2013/2014


